Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Cannon Falls Twp

11-0183 8/8/2011
11-0196 8/10/2011
11-0202 8/25/2011

Featherstone Twp

11-0199 8/12/2011

11-0219  8/25/2011

Florence Twp
11-0177  8/11/2011

11-0190 8/3/2011

Goodhue Twp

11-0209 8/19/2011

11-0213 8/24/2011

Cannon Falls Twp
Cannon Falls Twp

Cannon Falls Twp

Featherstone Twp

Featherstone Twp

Florence Twp

Florence Twp

Goodhue Twp

Goodhue Twp

28-033-0800

28-006-0700

28-030-3800

31-019-0800

31-036-1300

32-130-2020

32-230-0030

33-010-0601

33-006-0500

33339

28860

6157

31847

33615

29013

32677

35694

34190

County 25 Blvd
Highway 20 Blvd.

327th Street Way

County 6 Blvd.

County 3 Blvd.

Westervelt Ave Way

Lakeview Drive

215th Avenue

180th Avenue

Residential
Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

New Construction
Repair or Remodel

Demolition

New Construction

Addition

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Addition

Repair or Remodel

machine shed
reroof

70 x 40 shed demo

new grain bin

porch/deck

reroof

two story addition

extend the width of an existing
special needs barn

siding, house wrap and soffit



Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Hay Creek Twp

11-0198 8/12/2011
11-0203 8/16/2011
11-0204 8/16/2011

11-0216 8/24/2011

Kenyon Twp

11-0185  8/2/2011

Leon Twp
11-0146  8/9/2011

11-0195 8/12/2011

Minneola Twp

11-0212 8/29/2011

Pine Island Twp

11-0144  8/11/2011

11-0207 8/18/2011
Roscoe Twp

11-0192 8/3/2011

Stanton Twp

11-0206  8/30/2011

Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Kenyon Twp

Leon Twp

Leon Twp

Minneola Twp

Pine Island Twp

Pine Island Twp

Roscoe Twp

Stanton Twp

34-020-2000

34-008-0200

34-008-0200

34-015-0900

36-025-0500

37-100-0360

37-100-0280

38-002-0400

39-036-0400

39-014-0900

40-029-0100

41-024-0400

31780

29030

29030

27460

5505

6715

7601

16190

51670

48840

13773

31182

Hill Valley Road
Hwy 58 Blvd.
Hwy 58 Blvd.

Scherf Lane

County 11 Blvd

Eldorado Way

Eldorado Way

400th Street

230th Avenue

County 11 Blvd

County 11 BlLvd.

55th Avenue Way

Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

in-ground pool
reroof garage
reroof house

kitchen remodel

storage shed

reroof

remodel

reroof shed

replace ag building lost to fire

reroof and remodel

install solar panel on south side
of house

addition to existing garage



Numbe Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

Vasa Twp
11-0175 8/22/2011
11-0201  8/16/2011
11-0208 8/17/2011
11-0217  8/26/2011
11-0220 8/31/2011
11-0250  8/16/2011

Wacouta Twp

11-0187  8/9/2011

Wanamingo Twp

10-0297  8/30/2011
11-0218  8/29/2011

Warsaw Twp
11-0179  8/5/2011
11-0200  8/12/2011

Welch Twp
11-0210  8/18/2011
11-0221  8/30/2011

Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp
Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp

Wacouta Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Warsaw Twp

Warsaw Twp

Welch Twp

Welch Twp

42-002-0500

42-015-1700

42-008-0500

42-002-0300

42-016-2600

42-025-0300

43-220-0010

44-025-0700

44-032-0101

45-021-1000

45-006-0703

46-500-0100

46-006-0500

16249

30056

29730

16973

14910

17473

30142

44704

45021

37272

34552

13495

16365

282nd Street Way
Smaland Road
130th Avenue
County 41 Blvd
Hwy 19 Blvd

325th Street

Lakeview Ave

110th Avenue

County 1 Bivd.

20th Avenue

Goodhue Avenue

265th Street

230th Street E

Non-Residential
Zoning Permit
Residential
Zoning Permit
Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Addition

Addition

Switching Station
new ag building
storage building
new ag building
storage shed

new grain bin

reroof

new building

residing and windows

rennovation/repair

storage building

addition

three season porch



Numbe Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information
Zumbrota Twp
11-0189 8/3/2011 Zumbrota Twp 47-033-1601 45814 200th Avenue Residential New Construction pole shed
11-0191 8/5/2011 Zumbrota Twp 47-030-1000 18980 443rd Street Residential Addition finish lower level
City of Cannon Falls
11-F047 8/9/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-360-0110 1106 7th Street N Residential Repair or Remodel reroof
11-F058 8/4/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-500-0160 1101 4th Street N Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel add two offices and handicap
entrance
11-F067 8/5/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-200-0060 621 Cannon River Ave. Residential Repair or Remodel finish basement
11-FO68 8/4/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52990016A #16 Riverside Trail Mobile Home Repair or Remodel reroof
11-FO70 8/10/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-120-0410 1120 State St. E Residential Repair or Remodel reroof
11-FO71 8/10/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-140-1300 503 Minnesota St E Residential Repair or Remodel reroof garage
11-FO72 8/12/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-140-0500 221 Stoughton Street E Residential Repair or Remodel reroof
11-FO73 8/18/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-540-0350 411 4th St. S. Residential Addition addition
11-FO74 8/17/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52660034A 34 Riverside Terrace Mobile Home Repair or Remodel replace subfloor
11-FO76 8/22/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-340-0040 1212 Minnesota St. W Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house and attached garage
11-FO77 8/24/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-100-2010 101 Mill Street W Residential Repair or Remodel reroof
11-FO79 8/29/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-719-3000 31265 County 24 Blvd. Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel new overhead door
11-FO80 8/31/2011 City of Cannon Falls 52-500-0230 1224 N 8th Street Residential Repair or Remodel reroof



Numbe

Date

Jurisdiction and Parcel Number

Site Address

Project Information

City of Goodhue
11-G020
11-G021
11-G022

11-G023

8/3/2011

8/17/2011

8/12/2011

8/24/2011

City of Kenyon

11-K045

11-K046

11-K047

11-K048

11-K049

11-K050

11-K051

11-K052

11-K053

11-K054

8/8/2011

8/9/2011

8/11/2011

8/15/2011

8/17/2011

8/17/2011

8/17/2011

8/24/2011

8/26/2011

8/25/2011

City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue
City of Goodhue

City of Goodhue

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

64-440-0500

64-240-0100

64-380-0090

64-100-0460

66-280-0200

66-540-0480

66-100-0400

66-530-0070

66-460-0330

66-420-0030

66-420-0030

66-360-0440

66-160-0141

66-240-0080

109

504

711

207

544

722

620

450

29

607

607

309

103

103

South 5th Street

4th Avenue
Joyce Avenue

2nd Street

Forest Street
Pine Street
Second Street

Huseth Street

Red Wing Ave.

Spring Street
Spring Street
4th Stret

Bergen Street

Bullis Ave

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Addition
New Construction
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

deck
new garage
replace siding

tin roof & external strairway

reroof

reroof
remodel
reroof

reroof

reroof house
reroof garage
reroof

relocating overhead door of
garage

new stairwell



Numbe Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

City of Wanamingo

11-W026  8/3/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-200-0150 428 High Ave Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

11-w027  8/5/2011 City of Wanamingo 70995044B Lot 44 400 Hillcrest Mobile Home New Construction install new mobile home

11-W028  8/9/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-280-0060 416 2nd Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

11-W029  8/12/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-380-0430 P.O. Box 224 W Non-Residential ~ Repair or Remodel reroof pool house

11-W030  8/17/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-260-0090 329 2nd Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house

11-w031  8/17/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-260-0090 329 2nd Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel reroof gargage

11-W032  8/19/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-220-0080 113 2nd Street W Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house

11-W033  8/19/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-220-0080 113 2nd Street W Residential Repair or Remodel reroof garage

11-wW034  8/23/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-360-0220 551 Hill Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

11-W035  8/24/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-280-0060 416 2nd Avenue Residential Repair or Remodel new gas furnace

11-W036  8/30/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-160-0030 529 Main St. S Residential Repair or Remodel reroof house

11-W039  8/30/2011 City of Wanamingo 70-360-0130 560 Beverly St. E Residential Repair or Remodel porch alterations to roof, door &
windows



